814
PRODUCTS UNLIMITED
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in inches over
(millimeters) unless otherwise
specified.
Catalog 1308242

9400-03Q1999 9400-03T1999 9400-03U1999 9400-04Q1999 9400-04T1999 9400-04U1999
Standard part numbers listed below are more likely to be available from stock.
Ordering Information
Typical Part No.  B 9400 -0 3 Q 1 999
1. Series:
9400 = 1- pole, 8-12 FLA relay
2.Mounting Bracket:
1 = Standard I Bracket with mounting holes on 2.625” (66.67mm) centers
4 = Standard T Bracket with mounting holes on 1.563” (39.70mm) centers
0 = Special I Bracket with mounting holes on 2.156” (54.76mm) centers
3. Pole Configuration:
1 = 1 Form X (SPST-NO-DM) 3 = 1 Form Z (SPDT-DM/DB)
2 = 1 Form Y (SPST-NC-DB) 4 = 1 Form Z (SPDT-DM/DB) jumpered to wire as 1 Form C.
4. Coil Voltage (50/60 Hz.):
B = 12VDC Y = 6VAC P = 100VAC S = 200VAC V = 277VAC
C = 24VDC Q = 24VAC T = 120VAC U = 208/240VAC QS = 24VAC, low VA
5. Contact Type:
1 = Silver alloy power contacts
2 = Fine silver pilot contacts
6. Customer ID Suffix:
999 = Standard Model 000-998 = Factory assigned customer ID
Outline Dimensions
Contact Configurations
1 Form X 1 Form Y 1 Form Z Jumpered
1 Form X
1.500 MAX.
(38.1)
1.265 MAX.
(32.13)
.625
(15.9)
1.265
(32.13)
2.625
(66.68)
3.00
(76.2)
.190 DIA
(4.826)
1.842
(46.79)
1.842
(46.79).150 DIA
(3.81)
2.156
(54.76)
2.67
(67.8)
1.265
(32.13)
.500
(12.7)
1.265
(32.13)
.150 DIA
(3.81)
1.842
(46.79)
.922
(23.42)
1.563
(39.7)
1.813
(46.05)
.375
(9.52)
9400
Series
Standard
T Bracket
(Code 4)
Standard
I Bracket